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ZONING TABLE SITE PLANNING INFO
CITY OF OTTAWA ZONING BY-LAW REQUIRED PROPOSED LOT AREA = 1,592.45m2 (17,141ft2)
No. 2008-250
MINIMUM LOT AREA No minimum BUILDING AREA = 558m? (6,006ft?) (per Ontario Building Code definition)
MINIMUM LOT WIDTH No minimum GROSS FLOOR AREA = 1,504m?2 (16,189ft?) (per Zoning By-Law definition) ::::F:ﬂ e I N T E G R AT E D D E s I G N
RESIDENTIAL GROSS FLOOR AREA = 1,227m2 (13,207ft2) - -
MINIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK Section 186 - 11(d)(i) & (ii) Building setback = 5.11m from lot line (to accommodate GCOMMERGIAL GROSS FLOOR AREA = 277m? (2.982f2) % R ENGINEERING + ARCHITECTURE
required hydro ottawa high voltage line clearance) ’ Y 21
Setback = 3.0m L _ MAXIMUM FLOOR SPACE INDEX = NONE ‘
50% of frontage along front lot line must be occupied by Bullding frontage = 14.5m @ 595 BYRON AVE., OTTAWA, ONT. K1A 4C4
building walls located within 3.0m of the front lot line. Length of frontage located at 3.0m setback = Om 20 T 613.728.0008 E info@integrateddesign.ca
MINIMUM INTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK | Section 185 - 3 (d)(ii) Building setback at AM-11 zone = 11.96m LEGAL DESCRIPTION 2 | ] SEAL
In all other cases = No minimum Building setback at I1E H(15) = Om m;{;ﬂilbogg%ie\,’\‘:ms'om (OTTAWA FRONT), BEING ALL OF PIN 04398-0045 (LT), IN = , IE[-“I‘ ?gso ASSO%
MINIMUM REAR YARD SETBACK Section 186 - 11 (i)(ii) Building setback = 13.33m ‘19 é\ . OF 4
In all other cases = 10m REGISTERED EASEMENTS AND/OR RIGHTS-OF-WAY 2 O ARCHITECTS %
MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT Section 186 - 11 (f) Building height = 17.90m NONE. ‘18 - e /U
In all other cases = 30m SURVEYOR'S PLAN COMPLETED BY J.D. BARNES LTD. JULY 27, 2022. 2 — ' . "3' le;}j? DISANO 5"
FIRST FLOOR HEIGHT & GLAZING Section 186 - 11 (n)(v) First storey height = 4.5m —28 GARBAGE TﬁCK ’4,", ggg]gCE \\“s
First storey of any building < 11m in height = 4.5m % transparent glazed area of ground floor facade €l o &L (26-5") __ ‘ "l,l" S S
. ) i facing public street = 60% 8 K = — g™
Saot 15 56 wamaparont Seing and cestomadrenigens T e RESIDENTIAL UNIT BREAKDOWN 2 K
entrance doors. LEVEL 01 (GROUND) 2 UNITS ( 1-BED + DEN BF x1, 1-BED x1) GED’\(I)EI\TS'II: ’S\IC?II_EESDRAWINGS
LANDSCAPED AREA 1825/"2? t1h1eoa-re1a of any parking ot must be provided as Parking Lot Area = 800.4 m?2 (8,615.6 ft2) LEVEL 02 4 UNITS (1-BED x1, 1-BED+DEN x1, 2-BED x2) - © 5 1 . 0 " CONTRAGTOR TO VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS & CONDITIONS
perimeter or interior landscaped area. Landscape Buffer Area = 139.6 m2 (17.4%) LEVEL 03 6 UNITS (1-BED x3, 1-BED+DEN x1, 2-BED x2) \ = AND REPORT ANY DISCREPENCIES.
Section 110 - 1(a) + Table 110 (b), column IlI Other Landscaped Area = 105.2 m2 LEVEL 04 6 UNITS (1-BED x3, 1-BED+DEN x1, 2-BED x2) HY)LBIKES PROJECT NORTH TRUE NORTH
t:pgs;asp;agg;f-er = 1/om not abuting a street, 10-100 Total Landscaped Area = 244.8 m? TOTAL 18 UNITS L - \
zﬁséil_g I;éﬁlélg&l_gﬁcl-)\')rs Table 101 - Total Vehicle Parking Spaces provided = 29 COMMERCIAL UNIT BREAKDOWN g
R15, column IlI: 1 per dwelling unit = 18 parking Residential = 18 spaces LEVEL 01 1 OFFICE UNIT \
Shared Vistor/Commercial = 11 spaces 1 RETAIL UNIT \
N59, column Ill: 2.4 per 100m2 of GFA (177.18m?2) = 4.8
Rounded to 5 parking Accessible Parking provided = 2 (Type A and Type B) LEVEL 02 1 OFFICE UNIT m GAR BAG E C O L L E CT I O N AC C E S S
N79, column IlI: 3.4 per 100m?2 of GFA (99.59m2) = 3.4 TOTAL 3 UNITS \
Rounded to 3 parking A1 01 1 . 300
Section 104: \
Visitor, office and retail use spaces permitted to be shared
11 parking during noon/afternoon on weekends \
VISITOR PARKING REQTS. Table 102 - Visitor Parking Spaces provided = 4 (per Section 104)
AREA C, SCHEDULE 1A
( ) Dwelling units in a mixed use building = 0.2 parking spaces Included within shared parking \
per dwelling unit = 4 spaces required
|
AMENITY AREA REQUIREMENTS 6m?2 per dwelling units (per Section 137(5), column Il) (x18) Amenity Area provided = 130.4 m2 (1,403.6ft2), areas
= 108m?2 located at north land buffer and basement rooms.
located at nol andascape butfer ai asemel ‘ooms. \ LE G E N D
alg\égl_(l;z I;?:IE'IEIDNSLFEE%FS 0.5 per dwelling unit = 9 bicycle parking spaces Bicycle parking spaces provided = 11 \ - DENOTES SURVEY MONUMENT FOUND
' 1 per 250 m?2 of Office/Retail gross floor area = 2 bicycle O DENOTES SURVEY MONUMENT SET
parking spaces \ SIB DENOTES STANDARD IRON BAR
Total bicycle parking required = 11 bicycle parking spaces \ chg BEE8$E§ ES#N(I:)R é)RS%N BAR
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! ou DENOTES ORIGIN UNKNOW
\ WIT DENOTES WITNESS
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P DENOTES CARLETON CONDO PLAN No. 414
EXISTING TREE " \ P1 DENOTES PLAN 4R-5898
- Ne— — _ REFER TO TCR. \/ \\ P2 DENOTES PLAN 5R-1738
6\ LIMITING DISTANCE AGREEMENT SETBACK & PROPOSED LANDSCAPED EDGE B2 P3 DENOTES PLAN 5R-3330
o=® P4  DENOTES PLAN 5R-368
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—
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/’ar;\'\ Elo ° | §‘_ -\ \\ B )\; \ = TE_PED DENOTES TELEPHONE PEDESTAL
Ny I 18 6| & \ \ AR - - () MH_SAN  DENOTES SANITARY MANHOLE
S| & | A A \
COMPACT | — 4 L L L o L )| B ) —— DENOTES OVERHEAD HYDRO CABLE
27 ‘ OFFICE/ \ | (2) BIKES NG | —O0C—— DENOTES OVERHEAD CABLE
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3|~ ‘ o el a3 G el SONEREIEST { \ A \ ( } ) DENOTES TREES
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28 ENTRANCE 7 AO55 Vo \ O
els CANOPY ABOVE = — =
T S [ ] 1 = \ \\ \ H [ 2023-07-17 [RE-ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN RESUBMISSION
N~ Elo s G | 2023-07-10 |ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN RESUBMISSION
COMPACT 1323 M 8o PAVED PARKING AREA [ ] S i \ \\ \ F | 2023-06-29 |ISSUED FOR COORDINATION
20— p.5 i l | o| 2 = | \ \\ \ E | 2023-06-28 ISSUED FOR MINOR VARIANCE APPLICATION
gl — - = 3 _— D | 2023-04-2166% ISSUED FOR COORDINATION
=1 el- E\f\\\\ \ “ \ C | 2023-03-31 |33% ISSUED FOR COORDINATION
N~ N o~ |® ~ \ B | 2023-01-20 | ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN APPLICATION
i COMPACT ks _ N \\ — \A\ A | 2022-12-21 | ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN APPLICATION
e ¥ FIRE ROUTE o - ~1 \ No.| DATE DESCRIPTION
= =] 17 16 15 14 13 12 M 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 \ REVISIONS
\ PROJECT
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